
Perris High School
175 E. Nuevo Road    Perris, CA  92571
School Phone: 951-657-2171      Home Phone:      Fax: 951-943-9852      kenneth.cohen@puhsd.org

Athletic Director
Ken Cohen

Principal
Nick Hilton

Vice Principals
Lucas, Van Rensburg, Lepe

Athletic Director
Ken Cohen

Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Dec. 08 Serrano High School Gym - Large 6:00PM
Monday Dec. 12 Costa Mesa Gym - Large 6:00PM
Thursday Dec. 22 @ Great Oak H.S. (Jared Manville

Classic @ Temecula Valley HS)
Great Oak H.S. 5:00PM

Monday Dec. 26 @ OPEN DATE (Wilson HS Bball
Tourney)

OPEN DATE TBA

Tuesday Dec. 27 @ OPEN DATE (Wilson HS Bball
Tourney)

OPEN DATE TBA

Wednesday Dec. 28 @ OPEN DATE (Wilson HS Bball
Tourney)

OPEN DATE TBA

Thursday Dec. 29 @ OPEN DATE (Wilson HS Bball
Tourney)

OPEN DATE TBA

Tuesday Jan. 03 @ Edison High School Edison High School 7:00PM
Thursday Jan. 05 * Elsinore Gym - Large 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 07 @ Mt. Carmel High School (TVHS

Showcase)
Mt. Carmel High School TBA

Tuesday Jan. 10 * Temescal Canyon H.S. Gym - Large 7:00PM
Thursday Jan. 12 * @ Heritage High School Heritage High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 17 * Paloma Valley Gym - Large 7:00PM
Thursday Jan. 19 * @ Lakeside High School Lakeside High School 7:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 24 * @ Elsinore Elsinore 6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 26 * @ Temescal Canyon H.S. Temescal Canyon H.S. 7:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 31 * Heritage High School Gym - Large 7:00PM
Thursday Feb. 02 * @ Paloma Valley Paloma Valley 6:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 07 * Lakeside High School Gym - Large 7:00PM
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